8
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER CAPACITY WHEEL SPINDLE
THREAD
AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL
SOUND
POWER
VIBRATION
rpm W hp mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
CP3450-12AC4 615 160 4010 12,000 850 1.1 100 4.0 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.4 3.1 90 101 <2.5
CP3450-12ACR4* 615 160 4020 12,000 850 1.1 100 4.0 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.4 3.1 90 101 <2.5
CP3450-12AC45 615 160 4030 12,000 850 1.1 115 4.5 3/8-24 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.5 3.3 90 101 <2.5
CP3450-12AA5 615 160 4040 12,000 850 1.1 125 5.0 M14 x 2 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.5 3.3 90 101 <2.5
CP3450-12AB5 615 160 4050 12,000 850 1.1 125 5.0 5/8-11 18.0 38 231 9.1 1.5 3.3 90 101 <2.5
Grinders
Straight Die Grinders
Angle Grinders
CP3451-... Series
CP3… CP Industrial Grinders
CP3451 Name of the series
CP3451-16 Speed (16 = 16,000  /  18 = 18,000 rpm)
CP3451-16SE (S= Straight, SE = Extended)
CP3451-16SER R = Rotative valve (for specific market)
CP3451-16SER25 Size of the wheel (25 = 2.5" / 3 = 3")
CP3451-18SERC Collet Grinder
CP3451-16SER25
All models - Air Inlet (NPTF) 3/8"
* Rotative valve for specific market ONLY
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
POWER COLLET MAX
CAPACITY
CAPACITY WHEEL AIR
CONSUMPTION
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET WEIGHT NOISE
LEVEL
SOUND
POWER
VIBRATION
rpm W hp mm in. mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2
CP3451-18SEC 615 160 2010 18,000 750 1.0 6 1/4 - - 14.0 30 338 13.4 1.4 3.1 91 102 <2.5
CP3451-16SE25 615 160 2020 16,000 600 0.8 - - 63 2.5 14.0 30 347 13.7 1.5 3.3 92 103 <2.5
CP3451-18SE3 615 160 2030 18,000 750 1.0 - - 80 3.0 14.0 30 351 13.8 1.6 3.5 91 102 <2.5
CP3451-18SERC* 615 160 2040 18,000 750 1.0 6 1/4 - - 14.0 30 338 13.4 1.4 3.1 91 102 <2.5
CP3451-16SER25* 615 160 2050 16,000 600 0.8 - - 63 2.5 14.0 30 347 13.7 1.5 3.3 92 103 <2.5
CP3451-18SER3* 615 160 2060 18,000 750 1.0 - - 80 3.0 14.0 30 351 13.8 1.6 3.5 91 102 <2.5
Caution: comply with the speeds recommended by component and abrasive manufacturers
CP3450-...Series
CP3… CP Industrial Grinders
CP3450 Name of the series
CP3450-12 12,000 rpm
CP3450-12A Angle Grinder
CP3450-12AC Shaft Thread (A= M14, B= 5/8"x11, C= 3/8"x24)
CP3450-12ACR R = Rotative valve (for specific market)
CP3450-12ACR4 Size of the wheel (4 = 4" / 45 = 4.5" / 5 = 5")